Licitacéo

Modalidade

Objeto

Processo

Publicacao

Abertura

16/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
mobiliarios

321/2014

06/03/2014

18/03/2014

13/2014

11 - PREGAO

Locacao de
maquinas de
café

292/2014

28/02/2014

18/03/2014

14/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
nobreaks
3KVA

303/2014

25/02/2014

12/03/2014

6/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
HDs externos
portateis

216/2014

25/02/2014

26/02/2014

12/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
Sodtware MS-
OFFICE STD
2013 OLP NL
GOV

288/2014

21/02/2014

11/03/2014

9/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
materias
elétricos

242/2014

18/02/2014

09/04/2014

10/2014

11 - PREGAO

Prestacéo de
servigos de
colocacéo de
molduras com
fornecimento
de materiais

223/2014

13/02/2014

26/02/2014

7/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao,
instalacéo e
retirada de
divisérias
naval UV e
naval BPPLUs

217/2014

12/02/2014

25/02/2014

8/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
cabos elétricos

221/2014

12/02/2014

24/02/2014




11/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
Honrarias para
Solenidades

222/2014

12/02/2014

27/02/2014

4/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
periféricos de
informatica

95/2014

05/02/2014

06/02/2014

5/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
aparelhos de
ar
condicionado
de 18.000 e
30.000 btus

130/2014

01/02/2014

13/02/2014

3/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
Periféricos
para
informatica

27/2014

13/01/2014

24/01/2014

1/2014

11 - PREGAO

AQUISICAO
DE
SOFTWARE
MS-OFFICE
STD 2013 OLP
NL GOV

25/2014

11/01/2014

23/01/2014

2/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
Cadeiras Tipo:
Fixa, Difitador,
Diretor e
Presidente

26/2014

11/01/2014

22/01/2014




